BLACK HAY SOLICITORS & ESTATE AGENTS ....serving clients since the 1930's

HOW BLACK HAY We .seek to progress every area of
CAN HELP YOU... business which we are currently

transacting for our clients whilst
also planning for future

HOUSE SALE/PURCHASE . R
CONVEYANCING At BLACK HAY, we provide an

extensive array of Legal
Services plus separate Estate
Agency & Financial Services.

“Virtually” for Business now and
will  physically  re-Open  for
ESTATE & TRUSTS

Business when we emerge from
this unique situation.

WILLS All our services are functioning
remotely, working within the
POWER OF ATTORNEY Government Guidelines. Clearly
there are restrictions on how
GUARDIANSHIP much progress can be made and
we monitor any guideline changes
FAMILY & CHILD LAW daily, in particular any changes
made by the Government & The
MATRIMONIAL Law Society of Scotland of which

we are a Member.

“ We've been serving clients old & new since the 1930’s ...we look forward to

serving you now ...and in the future ”  BLACK HAY

CIVIL & CRIMINAL COURT SOLICITORS - AYR OFFICE

WORK 5 WELLINGTON SQUARE
AYR, KA7 1EN

LICENSING 01292 268988

enquiries@blackhay.co.uk

EMPLOYMENT & TRIBUNAL

WORK

SOLICITORS
COMMERCIAL LEASING &

CONVEYANCING Gillian McBlane

gillian.mcblane@blackhay.co.uk

David Leishman

david.leishman@blackhay.co.uk

Stephen Neillie
stephen.neillie@blackhay.co.uk

Maggie Macinnes

maggie.macinnes@blackhay.co.uk

Alison Robertson (paralegal)
alison.robertson@blackhay.co.uk




BLACK HAY SOLICITORS & ESTATE AGENTS ....serving clients since the 1930's

SOLICITORS - PRESTWICK OFFICE
45 MAIN STREET

PRESTWICK, KA9 1AF

01292 477235
malcolm.macinnes@blackhay.co.uk

SOLICITORS

James Picken

james.picken@blackhay.co.uk

Malcolm Maclnnes

malcolm.macinnes@blackhay.co.uk

Brian Dunlop

brian.dunlop@blackhay.co.uk

“ We've been serving clients old & new since the 1930’s ...we look forward to

serving you now ...and in the future ” BLACK HAY

BLACK HAY ESTATE AGENTS
16C BERESFORD TERRACE
AYR, KA7 2EG

01292 283606
ayr@blackhay.co.uk

Graeme Lumsden

gpl@blackhay.co.uk

BLACK HAY FINANCIAL SERVICES
45 MAIN STREET

PRESTWICK, KA9 1AF

01292 477235

Glenn Cunningham

glennc@blackhayfp.com

Visit blackhay.co.uk for more
details about our services




